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elan

layouts@elanlighting.com

LIGHTING SYSTEMS'

BASED ON INFORMATION AVAILABLE
AT TIME OF LAYOUT REQUEST AND
CONDITIONS WITH 100% ACCURACY.

THESE CALCULATIONS ARE ESTIMATES
DO NOT REPRESENT ON-SITE

ARCH E1 - 30x42

10/6/2020

Date:
Paper Size

Luminaire Schedule

Symbol

Label

Quantity

Manufacturer

Catalog Number

Lumens

LLF

Watts

OA2

2

COOPER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

INVUE (FORMERLY EATON)

ARB-B1-LED-D1-T2

2045

0.900

24

OP4

2

COOPER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

LUMARK (FORMERLY EATON)

PRV-C40-D-UNV-T4-BZ (20' POLE / 4' BASE)

17087

0.900

131

OP5-2

4

COOPER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

LUMARK (FORMERLY EATON)

PRV-C40-D-UNV-T5-BZ (20' POLE / 4' BASE)

18264

0.900

131

OP5-3

2

COOPER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

LUMARK (FORMERLY EATON)

PRV-C40-D-UNV-T5-BZ (20' POLE / 4' BASE)

18264

0.900

131

ow4

18

COOPER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

McGRAW-EDISON (FORMERLY EATON)

GWC-AF-01-LED-E1-T4FT

6542

0.900

59

ATON ADDITION WAUKESHA SITE
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